Groeperingschieten 2018 - na 3 wedstrijden

Naam

Lievens Reginald

De Graeve Mathias
De Graeve Mario
Heyse Jimmy
Pauwels Patrick

Van Speybroeck Paul
Hondeghem Rudy
Van Pachtenbeke Eddy
Van Ooteghen Vera
Cours Julién

Creél Daniél
Dobbelaere Kurt
Verhe Eduward

De Poorter Monique
Lefebre Herve

4,15
4,54
5,40
4,04
4,72
4,98
5,20
6,63
5,86
6,02
7,35
11,22
10,39
9,58
7,14

3,94
2,97
3,86
4,77
4,16
6,70
7,05
6,27
6,44
8,26
6,08
9,78
9,81
9,66
6,03

4,00
4,26
3,37
4,86
4,86
4,45
5,11
5,99
7,27
6,07
7,88
4,73
8,74
11,45
20,00

som

11,69
11,77
12,63
13,67
13,74
16,14
17,36
18,88
19,56
20,35
21,31
25,73
28,94
30,69
33,17

Gem

3,90
3,92
4,21
4,56
4,58
5,38
5,79
6,29
6,52
6,78
7,10
8,58
9,65
10,23
11,06



